CAN
Place : NBCID
1 2021
2 5592
3 5506
4 3069
5 4099
6 5063
7 4180
8 328
9 4184
10 887
11 5338
12 5233
13 417
14 3041
15 5593
16 2782
17 945
18 4055
19 345
20 4209
21 1446
22 5833
23 4443
24 2226
25 1531
26 4172
27 1964
28 3609
29 1051
30 2646
31 1468
32 3475
33 3865
34 4988
35 1144
36 5088
37 434
38 880
39 4203
40 5102
41 2190
42 2422
43 688
44 6041
45 3575
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X. World Championship National Teams 2023
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

17" to 28" May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO)
Single ranking for the World ranking list - WOMEN

Surname and First name

Sass Edit

Juricic Matea
Imsirovic Amela Nicol
Dollheimer Alina
Ahacic Premrl Marija
Hari Boglarka

Bimber Alena

Bacan - Schneider Ana
Bachert Jana-Sophie
Ravnic Natasa
Zenker Celine

Gal Valentina

Dogaru Luminita Viorica

Huber Julia
Bogdanovic Venesa
Steiner Fiona
Airizer Julia-Emese
Safrany Anita
Martinkevic Dana
Runggatscher Laura
Nguyen Monika
Rovtar Sara

Kozak Jennifer
Nemes Iren

Mejac Irena
Topicova Natalie
Seitz Saskia

Lukac Hermina
Cvejnova Aneta
Braunova Jana
Mehesz Anita
Kovacevic Maja
Miller Anna

Radic Nata?a

Ots Heret

Sobieska Patrycja
Chwastyniak Anna
Sajko Eva

Cikos Olivera
Ciobanu Maria
Rathmayer Dominique
Raskovic Jasmina
Wiedenhofer Dagmar
Repnik Tea

Toth Katalin

Nationality

HUN
CRO
CRO
GER
SLO
HUN
GER
CRO
GER
CRO
GER
CRO
ROU
AUT
CRO
AUT
HUN
HUN
CZE
ITA
AUT
SLO
AUT
HUN
SLO
CZE
GER
SRB
CZE
CZE
HUN
BIH
GER
SLO
EST
POL
POL
SLO
SRB
ROU
AUT
SRB
ITA
SLO
HUN

All

392
418
403
413
407
389
405
404
400
392
383
395
394
400
412
394
408
373
394
375
386
380
386
392
373
382
387
389
406
377
387
389
379
380
388
370
383
408
369
390
377
392
383
390
372

266
234
240
230
233
247
231
228
231
238
246
233
233
226
213
228
214
247
226
244
233
238
231
225
243
234
228
223
206
233
223
217
226
224
215
231
216
191
229
208
218
201
209
202
219

Clear off Fault

0
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Total

658
652
643
643
640
636
636
632
631
630
629
628
627
626
625
622
622
620
620
619
619
618
617
617
616
616
615
612
612
610
610
606
605
604
603
601
599
599
598
598
595
593
592
592
591
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@) X. World Championship National Teams 2023
C% N\ B Section Nintla)pin Bowlir?g Classic in the WNBA
) wnb'a 17" to 28" May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO)
Single ranking for the World ranking list - WOMEN
Place : NBCID :Surname and First name Nationality: All :Clear off Fault Total
46 1502 iSanda Alina Stefania ROU 380 209 4 589
47 4987  Mrzljak Tina SLO 379 209 4 588
48 4548  Frenc Ljiljana SRB 401 187 1 588
49 6496  Ebert Luisa GER 370 217 0 587
50 4202  :Ljubenkovic Kristina SRB 405 182 4 587
51 1809 :Plavcak Maja SLO 385 201 3 586
52 3881 :Majhen Sanja BIH 397 188 1 585
53 5438 :Straufova Anna CZE 371 213 1 584
54 5467 :Obrenic Vladana SRB 372 211 0 583
55 2315 :Koutnikova Simona CZE 388 195 2 583
56 6531 :Mocova Daniela SVK 407 175 3 582
57 6108 :Poliakova Nada SVK 355 226 2 581
58 1609 :lacatusu Daniela ROU 395 186 0 581
59 7060 :Vee Karin EST 368 212 5 580
60 5624  :Zind Amelie FRA 386 194 4 580
61 2773  :Pavlic Milana CRO 363 216 2 579
62 5078 :Rabanser Vera ITA 384 195 3 579
63 3641 :Sedlar Klara CRO 399 180 2 579
64 5675 :Vavrova Vladimira SVK 374 204 1 578
65 1065 Remy Aurelie FRA 381 197 3 578
66 3143  Gribelin Margot FRA 383 193 5 576
67 4821 iPoliakova Jana SVK 369 205 0 574
68 2098 :Bordacs-Szalai Dorottya HUN 387 186 2 573
69 5030 :Portysova Nikola CZE 367 205 1 572
70 464 Valigurova Katarina SVK 378 194 0 572
71 4998 Sintalova Natalia SVK 370 201 4 571
72 5101 :Fekete Reka ROU 366 204 2 570
73 755 Naumovska Dance MKD 382 187 10 569
74 1096 :Santo Jelena SRB 376 190 1 566
75 1660 :Naghi Florentina ROU 385 181 8 566
76 6417 :Ristevska Mihaela MKD 385 179 4 564
77 3116 :Cesko Minela BIH 359 203 2 562
78 4997  :Durackova Alexandra SVK 370 192 1 562
79 1010 :Saar Marian EST 358 203 2 561
80 4507 :Bonk Aleksandra POL 365 196 4 561
81 2778 ‘laurov Dominika SVK 385 176 7 561
82 6582  Trojer Greta ITA 374 185 4 559
83 6698 Abel Karin EST 379 179 4 558
84 1145  Kraav Marge EST 376 181 12 557
85 5619 :Chapotot Mathilde FRA 380 177 5 557
86 6421 :Veljanoska Andrea MKD 376 180 2 556
87 739 Saetalu Triinu EST 361 194 2 555
88 4178 :Simon Chalonne FRA 375 179 1 554
89 5040 :Simon Rachel FRA 378 176 3 554
90 204 Csongradi Gyongyi HUN 381 173 4 554
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CAN
Place : NBCID
91 5314
92 2375
93 5422
94 1631
95 850
96 4257
97 2331
98 1696
99 3766
100 3139
101 7054
102 5973
103 4197
104 3762
105 1576
106 5565
107 5524
108 2704
109 4509
110 3160
111 4952
112 1666
113 7063
114 7050
115 5345
116 7051
117 6415
118 1664
119 2747
120 916
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X. World Championship National Teams 2023
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

17" to 28" May 2023 in Varazdin (CRO)
Single ranking for the World ranking list - WOMEN

Surname and First name

Dudziak Nicoletta

Kirs Kaidi

Gavrilova Dragana
Kormanjos Dijana
Plamenig Nicole
Draghici Andrea Mioara
Vsetecka Lisa

Kozlina Renata
Sellner Sandra

Orrin Gertrud
Unterhauser Petra
Kovacevic Edina
Wlodarczyk Natalia
Zlojutro Tatjana
Bargholz Ena Emma
Sidlo Julia

Seres Bernadett
Innerhofer Annemarie
Torka Weronika
Gavrilova Biljana
Bille Linda Holst
Jensen Helene Holst
Rapo Ana

Mikkelsen Lea Katrine
Huot Clarisse
Jorgensen Louise Irene
Pereska Emilija

Malm Anni Johnna
Avramovska Elena
Andersen Lindy Janie

Nationality

POL
EST
MKD
SRB
AUT
ROU
AUT
BIH
GER
EST
ITA
BIH
POL
BIH
DEN
POL
ROU
ITA
POL
MKD
DEN
DEN
BIH
DEN
FRA
DEN
MKD
DEN
MKD
DEN

All

368
365
352
369
359
364
367
382
381
371
368
357
380
371
381
346
374
383
363
357
358
332
343
330
360
347
366
354
336
298

185
187
199
182
191
186
183
168
168
176
177
186
162
170
159
190
160
150
168
171
169
192
170
178
148
160
134
140
150
131

Clear off Fault

4
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Total

553
552
551
551
550
550
550
550
549
547
545
543
542
541
540
536
534
533
531
528
527
524
513
508
508
507
500
494
486
429
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